La ROGER WALKOWIAK 2006

Classement général grand circuit
Cyclo-sportive - 171 km
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Nom-Prénom
MARCON Laurent
CARON Antoine
GADET Fabien

GAY Stéphane
GEMINIANI Frédéric
POURRAT Christophe
ZEBRACKI Philippe
RACODON Nicolas
PIALOUX Vincent
JANIK Alain

GIRAUD Christian
BONGIORNI Jean Loup
CHARDON Laurent
BROCHOT Bertrand
BROCHOT Vincent
BRINGER Patrick
POYET Aurélien
LEMOUR Lionel
LAPANDERIE Ghyslain
REBECCHI Sébastien
GAUTHE Alain
MEULIN Mickaél
BORDOIS Valéry
VERDIER Marc
GATILLON Jean Yves
BOIVIN Christophe
COLLARD Fernand
GIRONDE Sylvain
VALLIN Benoist
JANDARD Nicolas
BARBAT Jean Luc
DACOSTA Manuel
ESCUAIN Grégory
LOY Hervé

MICHEL Stéphane
PUYDEBOIS Serge
DELMAS Johanny
GUIGAND Olivier
ALDON Pierre Jean
FROIDEVAL Xavier

Club

EC St Etienne - Loire
UC St Chely d'Apcher
Cours La Ville Cyclisme
AC Cusset

UC St Chely d'Apcher
ASPTT Clermont ferrand
AC Boulogne Billancourt
CR 4 Chemins/Roanne
VC Cournon d'Auver
VC Aigueperse

CSL Vernonnais

RO Chambon Feugerolles
VC pontois

VC Pontois

VVC Cournon d'Auver

VC Cournon d'Auver

AC Boulogne Billancourt
AS Villemur

UC St Chely d'Apcher
VS Gerzatois

AS Neuilly Cyclisme

AC Cusset

ASPTT Clermont- ferrand
CC Chateaumeillant
Commentry Cycliste

EC Ouvriére de Firminy
Cyclo Cournon d'Auvergne
ASPTT Vichy

Team Cyfac

VS Gerzatois

VS Gerzatois

COS Renault

UCM Veneux les Sablons
UC Briviste

UC Briviste

UC Sablé

Briennon Vélo Passion

C Pays d'Arnay

SxCat Année Temps
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1973
1982
1980
1982
1981
1969
1978
1983
1977
1967
1953
1978
1967
1980
1977
1975
1975
1973
1978
1978
1955
1984
1975
1962
1964
1965
1957
1973
1976
1976
1958
1959
1973
1978
1969
1953
1980
1975
1949
1973

Moy

05h07'2833,36¢
05h07'3333,36C
05h07'3633,35E
05h13'4632,69¢
05h13'5332,687
05h13'5532,683
05h13'5632,682
05h13'5832,678
05h14'0232,671
05h14'4232,602
05h14'4632,59E
05h14'5032,58¢
05h14'5232,58E
05h14'5632,578
05h14'5832,574
05h15'0232,567
05h15'0532,562
05h21'5031,87¢
05h21'5831,86€
05h24'4631,591
05h25'0531,561
05h25'0931,554
05h25'1231,54¢
05h25'1631,543
05h25'2731,52E
05h25'3231,517
05h25'4131,502
05h28'1231,261
05h28'3031,232
05h31'5830,90€
05h32'3630,847
05h33'0230,807
05h33'1130,793
05h33'1430,78¢
05h34'5430,63€
05h35'4830,553
05h35'5430,544
05h35'5830,538
05h36'0330,531
05h36'0630,52€



41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

VILLERET Jean Claude
DEVOS Aurélien
MAINARD Didier
JOURNAIX Eric
GOUTAL Marc
MIGNOT Patrice
PRODANU Daniel
SANTIA-ANDREWS Eric
ALMEIDA Roger
PICAUD Christian
MAS José

PICHAND Yves
ESCUAIN Sébastien
JEAN Christophe
RIVOIRARD Roger
MENELECK Serge
LAURADOUX Alain
LONDICHE Brice
DUSZYNSKI Fabrice
GENETEIX Jean Pierre
LEHNEN Ludwig
ETCHEVERRY Jacques
BELIN Raoul
MIOLANE Christian
AUBERGER Jacky
GAULANDEAU Hugues
PRESSOIR Gérard
CHASPOUL Patrick
TILLARD Damien
DUMONT Gervais
BRIOT Jean Paul
BEDU Sébastien
NADREAU Laurent
MILLET Laurent
CREUZENET Serge
CAILLOT Raymond
VAN RHYN Ruoy
AGENIS Jack
FERRIOL Patrick
VESTRI Marc
PRINGUENON Gilles
PACHOT Stéphane
LABROSSE Pierre
PAUMA Frédéric
MERCIER Olivier
GRAND Patrick

CACO Orléanais

VC de la Cote Picarde
AC Boulogne Billancourt
SC Thiernois

VC Maursois

C T Martinots

C Cournon d'Auvergne
VS Gerzatois

Nantes Doulon VS

St Alban Omnisports

Les Koyotes

EC Fontenaysienne
Apollo St Heand

AC Longue Cyclisme
Cyclo Cournon D'Auvergne
Clermont Triathlon

UC St Chely d'Apcher
EC Clermont Ferrand
AC Boulogne Billancourt
ACBB

VS Gerzatois

CC Les copains

Cours la Ville Cyclisme
ASS Meroise C

VCS Souppes
C.M.Auvergne

UC Briviste

AC Verdun/Doubs

CC Mozac

ASC Macot La Plagne
C Cournon d'Auvergne
AC Boulogne Billancourt
AC Verdunoise

Club Athlétique de Mantes La \

CSADN Mably

AS MONTLUCON
Apollo

CC Comité du Lyonnais

CS d Dourdan

VC Cournon d'Auver

RO Moulins Yzeure Averme
ASPTT Vichy

VS Gerzatois
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1968
1982
1966
1964
1963
1954
1954
1963
1962
1956
1962
1945
1979
1968
1956
1951
1949
1979
1973
1956
1970
1963
1942
1959
1946
1960
1951
1958
1975
1951
1960
1979
1973
1970
1967
1950
1957
1937
1951
1964
1960
1961
1969
1965
1977
1953

05h36'5530,452
05h36'5930,44€
05h37'0330,44C
05h37'0730,434
05h37'1130,428
05h37'1330,42¢&
05h37'1530,422
05h37'1830,418
05h37'2130,413
05h37'2330,41C
05h37'2630,40€
05h37'2930,401
05h37'3230,39€
05h37'3430,393
05h37'3730,38¢
05h37'4030,384
05h37'4530,377
05h37'4730,374
05h37'5130,368
05h41'4230,02€
05h41'4630,02C
05h41'5530,007
05h43'1929,884
05h43'3629,86C
05h44'1629,802
05h44'2129,79E&
05h44'2529,78¢
05h44'2929,783
05h44'3329,777
05h47'5329,492
05h48'0129,481
05h48'0529,47¢&
05h48'0929,47C
05h48'1229,46E
05h48'2629,44¢€
05h54'4428,923
05h54'4828,917
05h54'5528,90¢
05h55'0128,90C
05h55'07 28,891
05h55'1128,88€
05h55'1528,881
05h56'1728,797
05h56'2328,78¢
05h56'2928,781
06h00'3228,457



87 HARBERTS Christian
88 CHARBONNIER Claude
89 FRAISSE Robert

90 CRETOUX Pierre

91 PIGANIOL Marc

92 CORONADO Jean Pierre

93 ALEX Christian

94 DEPARISOT Thierry
95 LAMARE Philippe

96 PERROT Frédéric
97 FERY Fabrice

98 GUIOT Jacques

99 CARTIER Brice

100 NEBOUT Daniel

101 LACARIN Pascal
102 RUSSIAS Jacques
103 GRANCHER Francis
104 DANNEAU Philippe
105 FLEURY Patrick

106 CHAMBON Thierry
107 HENRY Daniel

108 BECHAREL Nicolas
109 MONCORGE Bernard
110 CHAROLLAIS Philippe
111 GAILLARD Alain

112 DRIGEARD Jacques
113 PROVOT Nicolas
114 RORGERON Jacky
115 BAILLON Alain

116 JAUGEON Benoit
117 DUPART Guy

118 THEVENET Patrick
119 CHEYNOUX Bernard
120 REYROLLES Philippe
121 OGNIER Frédéric
122 KIRSCH. Francois
123 DARGAUD Christian
124 DEJONGHE Ludovic
125 MAURE Pascal

126 OUILLON Jean Bruno
127 BURON Michel

128 LALOIRE Daniel

129 ALEXANDRE Serge
130 LUCAND Bruno

131 DURAND Thierry
132 TOULY Gérard

ACBB

UC Aigurande

ALS Unieux

ALS Unieux

CT Montferrandais

CR 4 Chemins/Roanne

AC du Comite d'Auvergne
ASAV Triathlon

EC Bourges Cher

VC du Livradois

clermont triathlon

E C Montmarault Montlugon

U velocipedique st eloy les M

CC Les Copains
AC Boulogne Billancourt

CSL Vernon

UC Briviste

EC Bourbonnien

UC Briviste

Cours La Ville Cyclisme
Roue St Vallérienne

C Cournon d'Auvergne
Roue St Vallérienne
UC Vallée Cher Romorantin
UC Aigurandaise

RO Saint Amandoise
CSL Rosny

VC Gouzon

VC Cournon d'Auvergne
CC Les Copains

ASC Meaux

UC Felletin

VC Guyancourt

Saint Rambert VS

Groupe Cyclo Le Puy

St Jean La Ruelle Cyclisme
VS Gerzatois

VS Gerzatois

CR Limagne

SC Thiernois
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1966
1949
1954
1962
1963
1956
1958
1951
1959
1977
1970
1950
1950
1957
1964
1945
1979
1965
1961
1963
1970
1981
1966
1968
1964
1955
1988
1951
1946
1963
1948
1964
1951
1959
1961
1971
1953
1973
1976
1953
1956
1948
1945
1962
1960
1955

06h00'3428,45¢E
06h00'37 28,451
06h00'4028,447
06h00'4428,442
06h00'4728,43¢8
06h00'5128,432
06h00'5428,42¢8
06h00'5728,424
06h01'0228,418
06h01'0628,413
06h02'5928,26E
06h03'0128,263
06h04'17 28,164
06h04'2028,161
06h04'2428,15¢&
06h04'2928,148
06h04'4128,133
06h04'4728,12€
06h04'4928,123
06h04'5128,121
06h04'5528,116
06h04'57 28,113
06h04'5928,110
06h05'0328,10¢&
06h05'0828,09¢
06h05'1028,09€
06h05'14 28,091
06h06'3527,98¢
06h09'11 27,791
06h09'1327,78¢
06h09'1527,78€
06h09'1927,781
06h09'2427,774
06h09'2627,772
06h09'2827,76¢
06h09'3127,76€
06h09'3427,762
06h09'3727,758
06h09'4027,754
06h09'4427,74¢
06h09'4727,74E
06h09'5027,742
06h09'5327,738
06h11'2527,623
06h12'1027,568
06h12'1527,562



133 BEAUDOIN Michel

134 BERGER Claude

135 LEBRAS Alain

136 DEFOIS Jean Louis
137 GROS Stéphanie

138 REIGNIER Jacques
139 LAURENT Ceédric

140 MURAT Jacques

141 POUPEL Patrick

142 LEBRETON André

143 JARRIGE Jean Claude
144 CLEMENT Gérard

145 LEMAIRE Jean Yves
146 LE ROUX Alain

147 PITOUT Jean Francois
148 DUVERNEIX Jean Louis
149 DEPAILLER Noél

150 GIDEL Guy

151 DUBOIS Jean Yves

AC Rousson

UC Aigurandaise

VS Brivadois

V'S Brivadois

ESC Meaux

E C Montmarault Montlugon
ES Gervais Lilas

AC Marines

=T TZZZINZEZLL

Etoile cycliste Clermont-Ferrantf

FJEP Lempdes

CT Montferrandais
Ballainvilliers AS
AS Ballainvilliers
UC de Flavignac

CC Les Copains

152 BOURGEOT Jean Francoi€ C Montmarault Montlugon

153 MOURIN Camille

154 PIJOURLET Thierry
155 ROUDIER Denis

156 ROUDIER Michel

157 MOULIN Roger

158 DOISNEAU Sébastien
159 CHARMETTE Bernard

OCC Sable

UC Pontcharra

AC Cusset

AC Cusset

Entente cycliste Saulonaise
ASFAS TRI 45

CC Comité du lyonnais

160 FOURNIER Jean Christo} CAC Chateauroux

161 MAINY Florent

162 LANAIE Jean Jacques
163 GRENIER Philippe

164 MUNTANER Pierre
165 PACHOT Sylvain

166 BEAUDON Gilles

167 ILLIAQUER Gérard
168 LACOMBE Yves

169 STIEVENARD Philippe
170 SEUX Alain

171 GOUBEYRE Georges
172 GONZALEZ Jean Louis
173 DELAIGUE Gilbert

174 SIBAUD Daniel

175 PICARD Dominique

176 BORDEL Robert

177 ALEXIS Michel

178 CHAUT André

VC Pontarlier
UC Mehunoise
CSADN Mably
CC Les copains
Ballainvilliers AS

ECD Houdanais
AS Bujaleuf

EC Bourges Cher
ALS Unieux

CC Les copains
CC Les copains
CC Les Copains
CC Les Copains
CC Les copains
CC Les copains
CC Les copains
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1953
1960
1953
1957
1977
1951
1974
1948
1983
1948
1959
1949
1951
1951
1957
1959
1949
1957
1949
1961
1951
1963
1972
1942
1946
1973
1953
1968
1980
1957
1961
1953
1962
1960
1952
1964
1963
1959
1946
1950
1959
1950
1953
1955
1952
1945

06h12'1927,557
06h12'2227,553
06h12'2827,54€
06h12'3627,53€
06h15'4227,30¢
06h15'4527,30¢&
06h15'4827,301
06h15'5127,29¢
06h15'5527,293
06h21'5826,86C
06h22'5026,80C
06h22'5726,792
06h23'0126,787
06h23'0526,782
06h23'1026,77€
06h23'1526,771
06h23'1826,767
06h23'2226,762
06h23'2626,758
06h23'2926,754
06h24'4726,664
06h24'4926,662
06h24'5126,65¢
06h24'5426,65€
06h24'5826,651
06h25'0126,64¢
06h25'0226,647
06h25'0526,643
06h25'0526,643
06h25'0826,64C
06h25'1526,632
06h25'1826,62¢
06h25'2326,622
06h29'2526,347
06h31'0426,23¢E
06h31'1026,22¢
06h31'1626,222
06h31'1826,22C
06h32'1926,152
06h34'5125,984
06h34'5725,977
06h35'0725,967
06h35'1125,962
06h35'1525,95¢
06h35'2125,951
06h35'2125,951



179 CARUANA Thomas
180 DEBURE Vincent
181 LOTH Emmanuel
182 MARQUET Eric
183 DEGUELTE Pascal
184 DUFOUR Yves

185 AVEL Jean Marie
186 FOURNEL Eric
187 MALCOIFFE Frédéric
188 LECOIN Philippe
189 CAMPEOTTO Eric
190 VINCENT Alainn
191 VINCENT David
192 GITTON Guy

193 BRUET Thierry
194 SAFFROY Didier
195 MICHOT Thierry
196 HOUDE Jacques
197 GODAR Christian
198 COUPECHOUX Sylvain
199 LORRET Thierry
200 LABRUYERE Bruno
201 PORTAIL Denis

202 HYVERNAUD Jean Claude
203 HYVERNAUD Jean Claude

204 DURAND Gilles
205 AUBOUIN Bernard
206 FOUSSAT Didier
207 CROZET Claude
208 RANZA Daniel

209 VILLARD Franck
210 BREUILLY Yvan

211 WUYTS Marc

212 ORY Jean Pierre
213 CHAPELAND Daniel
214 CHASSAIGNE Francois
215 DESNOIX Michel
216 MICHEL Georges

217 ANNEQUIN Jean Michel

218 BEUTLER Jean Luc
219 ARGUEL Bernard
220 BORDAS Georges
221 LAFAURE Jacques
222 DA SILVA Fernando
223 COLLIN Patrick
224 COULOMB Francgois

Puissance 3

VC de la Cote Picarde
UV Saint Eloy les Mines
Nouatre Triathlon

Alfa Laval Prominox

A.C.Croix Neyrat
BC Remois
SANVIGNES VS
Clermont Triathlon

Cahors Triathlon
UC Gien Sport
CS Marzy

VC Gouzon

V.C.Tracy sur Loire

Mozac CC
Mozac CC
CC Couzeix
CC Couzeix

CC Couzeix

TRI 91

CC Charollais

CC Mainsat Expert
GO Costellois

UC Saint-Pourcinoise

CO La Riche

ASPTT Clermont-Ferrand
FJEP Lempdes

AS MONTLUCON

USC Paray le Monial
AC Marines

SC Briards

VC du Velay

UC Briviste

Bourg en Bresse Tri
U.C.Domerat Montlugon
DH Vichy

VC Biverois
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1969
1983
1972
1971
1966
1975
1952
1961
1960
1958
1963
1951
1975
1948
1960
1966
1962
1953
1955
1956
1961
1958
1972
1953
1953
1967
1952
1965
1955
1948
1945
1949
1950
1947
1957
1940
1944
1944
1950
1953
1946
1954
1964
1962
1956
1971

06h35'2425,948
06h35'2625,94€
06h38'3825,737
06h38'4525,73C
06h39'5925,651
06h40'0525,644
06h40'1325,63€
06h40'2025,62¢
06h40'2625,622
06h41'4725,53€
06h41'5225,53C
06h42'1825,503
06h42'2425,497
06h45'3625,29E
06h45'4025,291
06h45'4425,287
06h45'4625,28¢E
06h45'5525,27€
06h45'5925,271
06h46'0325,267
06h46'0925,261
06h49'3625,04¢€
06h49'4225,042
06h50'24 25

06h50'24 25

06h50'3524,98¢
06h50'4224,981
06h52'0524,897
06h52'0924,893
06h52'1724,88¢&
06h52'2224,88C
06h52'2724,87&
06h52'3224,87C
06h53'2624,81€
06h53'2824,814
06h53'3824,804
06h54'3724,74¢E
07h03'2524,231
07h03'3324,223
07h03'3724,22C
07h03'5124,20€
07h03'5924,19¢
07h04'0824,19C
07h08'0023,971
07h08'0723,96E
07h08'1323,95¢



225 GAMBIRASIO Laurent
226 DA COSTA Georges
227 PANNICA Didier
228 POUJADE Jean Claude
229 DEJONGHE Didier
230 INFANTI Daniel
231 TAILLON Marcel
232 GONDAT Gilbert
233 MILLOT Alain
234 STAUB Nicolas
235 MALAPERT Ciyril
236 PHALIPPOU Marc
237 ROULLEAU Jean Claude
238 PERRIER Patrick
239 KASPERCZYK René
240 VIALLIS Bruno
241 FAURE. Jacky
242 SIMONAZZI Aldo
243 CAGGIA Pascale
244 VIRAULT Gérard
245 HEUGUEROT Guy
246 GUICHOT Jean
247 PONS Gérard
248 DESNIER Annie
249 DELTOUR Luc
250 JUILLET Christian
251 CHEVALIER Serge
252 CHEVALIER Fabien
- MARLIER Alain
- KOOY Karst
- VAHEUVEREN Wouter
- MIRABLON Christophe
- TARRIEUX Robert

Ballainvilliers AS
ASAYV Triathlon

CC Lommois

UC Briviste

RO Moulins Yzeure Averme
AC Cusset

VC Senart

USC Saloux

AC Comité d'Auvergne
U.C.Domerat Montlugon

CC St Just en Chevalet

AS Etoile Guynemer
AS Etoile Guynemer
SMUS

US Cereteil

Antibes VP
OC VTT Gif sur Yvette
ALS Unieux

AS Grieges C
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1964
1960
1963
1949
1952
1962
1941
1971
1947
1959
1963
1960
1952
1961
1948
1972
1951
1936
1962
1958
1959
1941
1949
1956
1957
1954
1945
1976
1956
1937
1942
1973
1948

07h08'2423,94¢
07h12'2123,73C
07h12'2823,724
07h12'3423,718
07h12'3823,71FE
07h12'4423,70¢
07h23'4723,119
07h25'1423,044
07h29'3722,81¢
07h36'1022,491
07h46'2421,998
07h46'2821,99¢
07h46'3121,992
07h46'3621,988
07h46'4021,98¢E
07h46'4321,983
07h52'5021,698
07h58'5621,422
07h59'5221,38C
08h00'1021,367
08h08'0821,018
08h08'1421,014
08h08'18 21,011
08h08'2621,00¢&
08h08'2921,0083
08h08'3321,00C
08h10'4620,90€
08h10'5320,901
Disqualifié

Disqualifié

Disqualifié

Disqualifié

Disqualifié



